
  
14 Nights Antarctica Cruise 

From BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA 
Onboard CELEBRITY EQUINOX 

Departing Jan 3, 2026 
 

Cruise Itinerary 
Round Trip  14 Nights 5 Ports 6 Sea Days 

 
Set off on a once-in-a-lifetime journey to Antarctica from the romantic port of Buenos Aires. Explore Tierra del Fuego National Park in 
Ushuaia and cruise past Cape Horn, the southernmost point of the Americas. Spot penguin colonies while sailing down the Schollart 
Channel, and admire towering peaks and glaciers in Paradise Bay. Marvel at a humpback whale breaching the water while you cruise 
down the Gerlache Strait and see elephant seals and Antarctic fur seal on Elephant Island. Go hiking at the Falkland Islands and learn 
all about animal conservation in Puerto Madryn. Finish off your vacation with a stop in Montevideo, a modern city with lively beaches 
and a vibrant arts scene 
 
Buenos Aires, Argentina  Saturday, January 3, 2026  Departs: 5:00PM 
 

At Sea – Cruising   Sunday, January 4, 2026 
 

At Sea – Cruising   Monday, January 5, 2026 
 

At Sea – Cruising   Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
 

Ushuaia, Argentina   Wednesday, January 7, 2026  Tendered: 10:00AM to 9:00PM 
 

Cape Horn, Chile – Cruising Thursday, January 8, 2026   Cruising 
 

Schollart Channel, Antarctica Friday, January 9, 2026  Cruising 
 

Paradise Bay, Antarctica  Friday, January 9, 2026  Cruising 
 

Gerlache Strait – Cruising  Friday, January 9, 2026  Cruising 
  

Elephant Island, Antarctica  Saturday, January 10, 2026  Cruising 
 

At Sea – Cruising   Sunday, January 11, 2026  Cruising 
 

Port Stanley, Falkland Island Monday, January 12, 2026  Tendered: 8:00AM to 5:00PM 
 

At Sea – Cruising   Tuesday, January 13, 2024  Cruising 
 

Puerto Madryn, Argentina  Wednesday, January 14, 2026  Docked: 7:00AM to 4:00PM 
 

At Sea – Cruising   Thursday, January 15, 2026  Cruising 
 

Montevideo, Uruguay  Friday, January 16, 2026  Docked: 8:00AM to 5:00PM 
 

Buenos Aires, Argentina  Saturday, January 17, 2026  Arrival: 5:00AM 
 

Prices per Person 
Doubles   Single 

  Inside Stateroom    3,330.00  5,830.00 
  Oceanview Stateroom (if available)  3,830.00  6,795.00 

Balcony Stateroom            4,050.00  7,260.00 
 

On Board ship Gratuities & Travel Insurance are additional and pricing will be advised at a later date 
 

Airfare is additional and prices will be available in early 2025 


